PAY
BAND

SD

SE

SF
SG
SH

S

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
SOCIAL SERVICES
(Effective April 22, 2022)

Hourly
Minimum Midpoint Maximum Minimum
$17.25 $22.42 $27.59 $35,872
$19.58 $25.45 $31.33 $40,723
$22.01 $28.61 $35.21 $45,778
$25.68 $33.39 $41.09 $53,423
$30.67 $39.87 $49.07 $63,792
$33.93 $44.11 $54.29 $70,578

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

Annual
Midpoint
$46,633
$52,940

$59,512
$69,450
$82,930
$91,752

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD

SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806

Maximum
$57,395
$65,157
$73,245
$85,477

$102,067

$112,925



