STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY22 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE SOCIAL SERVICES (Effective April 22, 2022)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
SD	\$17.25	\$22.42	\$27.59	\$35,872	\$46,633	\$57,395
SE	\$19.58	\$25.45	\$31.33	\$40,723	\$52,940	\$65,157
SF	\$22.01	\$28.61	\$35.21	\$45,778	\$59,512	\$73,245
SG	\$25.68	\$33.39	\$41.09	\$53,423	\$69,450	\$85,477
SH	\$30.67	\$39.87	\$49.07	\$63,792	\$82,930	\$102,067
SI	\$33.93	\$44.11	\$54.29	\$70,578	\$91,752	\$112,925

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806